Solar Rains Pty Ltd
ABN:316 257 828 90
Phone:0425 142 535
Info@solarrains .com.au
M20&M25 Multi-Hole Insert Cable Gland
PRODUCT
Thread
M20x1.5 BN-M20-14 8.5-14 20 10 33/ 33 50
Sizes
Cable
Range
mmφ
Thread
O. D.
C1 mm
Thread
Length
C2 mm
Spanner
Size
A /  F
mm
Std. Pkg.
pcs
M20x1.5 BN-M20L-14 8.5-14 20 15 33/ 33 50
M20x1.5 BN-M20-H2-06 2.5-6 20 10 33/ 33 50
M20x1.5 BN-M20L-H2-06 2.5-6 20 15 33/ 33 50
M20x1.5 BN-M20-H3-05 2-5 20 10 33/ 33 50
M20x1.5 BN-M20L-H3-05 2-5 20 15 33/ 33 50
M20x1.5 BN-M20-H4-4.5 2-4.5 20 10 33/ 33 50
M20x1.5 BN-M20L-H4-4.5 2-4.5 20 15 33/ 33 50
M20x1.5 BN-M20-H5-04 1.7-4.2 20 10 33/ 33 50
M20x1.5 BN-M20L-H5-04 1.7-4.2 20 15 33/ 33 50
M25x1.5 BN-M25-18 12.5-18 25 10 33/ 33 50
M25x1.5 BN-M25L-15 12.5-18 25 15 33/ 33 50
M25x1.5 BN-M25-H2-08 4.5-8.7 25 10 33/ 33 50
M25x1.5 BN-M25L-H2-08 4.5-8.7 25 15 33/ 33 50
M25x1.5 BN-M25-H3-08 4-8 25 10 33/ 33 50
M25x1.5 BN-M25L-H3-08 4-8 25 15 33/ 33 50
M25x1.5 BN-M25-H4-07 3.5-7 25 10 33/ 33 50
M25x1.5 BN-M25L-H4-07 3.5-7 25 15 33/ 33 50
M25x1.5 BN-M25-H5-06 3-6 25 10 33/ 33 50
M25x1.5 BN-M25L-H5-06 3-6 25 15 33/ 33 50
PRODUCT FEATURE& SPECIFICATIONS
Thread
Cable Gland
M20 Ser ies